
WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:50

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 15:04CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's Canoe - Junior

1 147 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MC1 U16 1 9:37.11 9:37.11 0.00

2 150 NOVAKOVIC Milos SRB KK.Cacak MC1 U16 2 12:09.22 12:09.22 +2:32.11

148 ALEKSOV Aleksandar MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MC1 U16 DNS

151 LAZAROV Kristijan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MC1 U18 DNS

Men's Canoe - Senior

1 156 PAPAZOV Robert MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles 1 9:15.68 9:15.68 0.00

152 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

153 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

155 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

Men’s Canoe Double - Senior

1 160 LUKIC Mateja/DESPOTOVIC Lazar SRB KK.Drina MC2 U16 1 9:44.07 9:44.07 0.00

2 161 VELJANOVSKI Naum/COLIC Luka SRB KK.Drina MC2 U16 2 10:53.05 10:53.05 +1:08.98

162 DJURIC Bogdan/COLIC Veljko SRB KK.Drina MC2 U18 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:50

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 15:03CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's Canoe - Junior

1 147 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MC1 U16 1 9:37.11 9:37.11 0.00

2 150 NOVAKOVIC Milos SRB KK.Cacak MC1 U16 2 12:09.22 12:09.22 +2:32.11

148 ALEKSOV Aleksandar MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MC1 U16 DNS

151 LAZAROV Kristijan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MC1 U18 DNS

Men's Canoe - Senior

1 156 PAPAZOV Robert MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles 1 9:15.68 9:15.68 0.00

152 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

153 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

155 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Kayak Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 11:08

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:53CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 75 LAZAROV Kristijan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U18 1 7:38.09 7:38.09 0.00

2 66 KLEUT Ilija SRB KK.Cacak MK1 U16 1 7:42.11 7:42.11 +4.02

3 67 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U16 2 7:51.45 7:51.45 +13.36

4 61 LUKIC Mateja SRB KK.Drina MK1 U16 3 7:53.20 7:53.20 +15.11

5 71 DJURIC Bogdan SRB KK.Drina MK1 U18 2 8:04.69 8:04.69 +26.60

6 54 DGORESKI Simeon MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles MK1 U16 4 8:07.08 8:07.08 +28.99

7 59 MILUNOVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Cacak MK1 U16 5 8:10.70 8:10.70 +32.61

8 62 PAUNOVIC Pavle SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 MK1 U16 6 8:15.14 8:15.14 +37.05

9 52 STANIMIROVIC Matija SRB KK.Cacak MK1 U16 7 8:27.55 8:27.55 +49.46

10 60 ARSOVSKI Andrej MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1 U16 8 8:38.06 8:38.06 +59.97

11 48 NESTOROVSKI Petar MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles MK1 U16 9 8:44.88 8:44.88 +1:06.79

12 65 VASILEV Matej MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1 U16 10 8:48.41 8:48.41 +1:10.32

13 51 COLIC Luka SRB KK.Drina MK1 U16 11 9:04.59 9:04.59 +1:26.50

14 63 VELJANOVSKI Naum SRB KK.Drina MK1 U16 12 9:04.61 9:04.61 +1:26.52

15 73 MALIKOVSKI Alajdin MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles MK1 U18 3 9:06.46 9:06.46 +1:28.37

16 64 LAKOVIC Amin BIH KK.Buk MK1 U16 13 9:21.49 9:21.49 +1:43.40

17 58 KUNDEVSKI Leonardo MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U16 14 9:33.94 9:33.94 +1:55.85

18 49 TOPUZOSKI Bojan MKD Crn Drim - Struga MK1 U16 15 10:17.68 10:17.68 +2:39.59

55 ALEKSOV Aleksandar MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MK1 U16 DNS

56 MERANOSKI Dusko MKD Crn Drim - Struga MK1 U16 DNS

57 MECESKI Kristijan MKD Crn Drim - Struga MK1 U16 DNS

70 DIMITRIJEVSKI Davor MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles MK1 U18 DNS

74 COLIC Veljko SRB KK.Drina MK1 U18 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Women's Kayak Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:24

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:59CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 128 DJURDJIC Sara SRB KK.Drina WK1 U16 1 8:39.24 8:39.24 0.00

2 126 RISTIC Masa SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 WK1 U16 2 8:43.51 8:43.51 +4.27

3 129 PLAZNIC Ksenija SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 WK1 U18 1 8:54.78 8:54.78 +15.54

4 124 JEREMIC Ivana SRB KK.Drina WK1 U18 2 9:16.06 9:16.06 +36.82

5 130 LISANIN Neda SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 WK1 U18 3 9:30.71 9:30.71 +51.47

6 125 PANOVSKA Marija MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles WK1 U16 3 10:13.95 10:13.95 +1:34.71

7 127 PRSES Anja BIH KK.Buk WK1 U16 4 11:21.40 11:21.40 +2:42.16

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Kayak Kid's Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 10:30

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:52CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 24 DESPOTOVIC Viktor SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 1 8:09.24 8:09.24 0.00

2 44 SMILEV Kristijan MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles MK1 U14 2 8:20.79 8:20.79 +11.55

3 41 OBRADOVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 3 8:37.98 8:37.98 +28.74

4 36 CVETANOVIC Andrija SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 4 8:49.61 8:49.61 +40.37

5 39 MISA Viktor MKD Crn Drim - Struga MK1 U14 5 8:52.51 8:52.51 +43.27

6 19 APOSTOLOV Andrej MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U12 1 8:58.95 8:58.95 +49.71

7 45 DESPOTOVIC Lazar SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 6 9:11.81 9:11.81 +1:02.57

8 28 BONDZOV Angel MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U14 7 9:16.18 9:16.18 +1:06.94

9 27 MILUTINOVIC Pavle SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 8 9:28.01 9:28.01 +1:18.77

10 25 BALIDEMAJ Kron KOS Klub Eger - Pristhina MK1 U14 9 9:32.24 9:32.24 +1:23.00

11 21 DRASKACEV Dimitar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U12 2 9:32.86 9:32.86 +1:23.62

12 37 BESLIJA Samir BIH KK.Buk MK1 U14 10 9:35.71 9:35.71 +1:26.47

13 31 MITROVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 11 9:49.18 9:49.18 +1:39.94

14 34 DIMITRIJEVSKI Filip MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U14 12 9:57.14 9:57.14 +1:47.90

15 20 GRUJIC Luka SRB KK.Cacak MK1 U12 3 9:59.91 9:59.91 +1:50.67

16 42 BABOVIC Konstantin SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 MK1 U14 13 10:03.98 10:03.98 +1:54.74

17 12 KAROVIC Armin BIH KK.Buk MK1 U12 4 10:05.66 10:05.66 +1:56.42

18 4 PRIJIC Ahmed BIH AKK Duga - Zavidovici MK1 U10 1 10:05.69 10:05.69 +1:56.45

19 32 STANOJLOVIC David SRB KK.Drina MK1 U14 14 10:07.68 10:07.68 +1:58.44

20 11 VELKOVSKI Luka MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U10 2 10:18.27 10:18.27 +2:09.03

21 9 GJORGJIEVSKI Done MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U10 3 10:18.99 10:18.99 +2:09.75

22 18 DZELEBDZIC Ognjen SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 MK1 U12 5 10:20.43 10:20.43 +2:11.19

23 17 HUSEINOVIC Daris BIH KK.Buk MK1 U12 6 10:23.91 10:23.91 +2:14.67

24 16 EFTIMOV David MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1 U12 7 10:42.51 10:42.51 +2:33.27

25 26 DIMITROVSKI Andrej MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1 U14 15 10:56.03 10:56.03 +2:46.79

26 14 HRISTOV Stefan MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1 U12 8 11:18.73 11:18.73 +3:09.49

27 22 GECA Emir BIH KK.Buk MK1 U12 9 11:49.24 11:49.24 +3:40.00

28 7 APOSTOLOV Leon MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U10 4 11:59.42 11:59.42 +3:50.18

29 5 ANDONOV Jovan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U10 5 14:31.41 14:31.41 +6:22.17

10 MRVIC Naum SRB KK.Medicinar - Kraljevo MK1 U10 DNS

23 DIMOVSKI Petar MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MK1 U14 DNS

33 KRASNIQI Valdin KOS Eger - Peja MK1 U14 DNS

38 DIMOVSKI Pavel MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MK1 U14 DNS

46 ALEKSOV Igor MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MK1 U14 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Women's Kayak Kid's Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:12

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:59CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 121 LUKIC Una SRB KK.Drina WK1 U14 1 8:44.64 8:44.64 0.00

2 123 STOJANOVIC Nevena SRB KK.Drina WK1 U14 2 9:24.38 9:24.38 +39.74

3 122 KOPULONIKOLOPULO Denai MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles WK1 U14 3 10:31.43 10:31.43 +1:46.79

4 120 NACEVA Bojana MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles WK1 U12 1 11:07.95 11:07.95 +2:23.31

5 116 PAJIC Nadja SRB KK.Cacak WK1 U10 1 12:25.99 12:25.99 +3:41.35

6 118 MILUTINOVIC Mina SRB KK.Drina WK1 U10 2 12:50.31 12:50.31 +4:05.67

7 117 GUGINOVA Mihaela MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles WK1 U10 3 13:03.51 13:03.51 +4:18.87

8 114 ANDONOVA Jovana MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles WK1 U10 4 13:10.07 13:10.07 +4:25.43

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Kayak Seniors & Masters Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 11:35

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:54CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 91 MARJANOVIC Marko SRB KSRN.Savska Oaza - Beograd MK1 U35 1 7:12.61 7:12.61 0.00

2 92 KLEUT Neven SRB KK.Cacak MK1 U35 2 7:35.39 7:35.39 +22.78

3 95 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U35 3 7:38.34 7:38.34 +25.73

4 109 PETRIC Zeljko CRO KK.Jarun - Zagreb MK1M U50+ 1 7:45.03 7:45.03 +32.42

5 100 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U50 1 7:48.74 7:48.74 +36.13

6 90 SLONJSAK Josip CRO KK.Koncar - Zagreb MK1 U35 4 8:04.29 8:04.29 +51.68

7 108 ANGELOVSKI Trajko MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1M U50+ 2 8:10.38 8:10.38 +57.77

8 105 PETRIC Mladen CRO KK.Jarun - Zagreb MK1M U50+ 3 8:23.57 8:23.57 +1:10.96

9 106 KRSTIKJ Ivica MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1M U50+ 4 8:25.11 8:25.11 +1:12.50

10 94 KUKEC Damian CRO KK.Varteks MK1 U35 5 8:32.25 8:32.25 +1:19.64

11 102 DONOVSKI Pero MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1M U50+ 5 8:33.50 8:33.50 +1:20.89

12 83 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MK1 U35 6 8:35.69 8:35.69 +1:23.08

13 104 MLADENOVSKI Ilija MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje MK1M U50+ 6 8:38.54 8:38.54 +1:25.93

14 101 PETROVIC Radomir SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 MK1M U50+ 7 8:40.94 8:40.94 +1:28.33

15 88 HUBAK Marijan SRB KK.Cacak MK1 U35 7 8:58.77 8:58.77 +1:46.16

16 98 PRIJIC Nermin AKK.Duga MK1 U50 2 8:59.85 8:59.85 +1:47.24

17 93 TAHIROVIC Alen SRB KK.Zabrezje - Obrenovac MK1 U35 8 9:11.47 9:11.47 +1:58.86

18 107 PLAZINIC Nenad SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 MK1M U50+ 8 9:26.74 9:26.74 +2:14.13

19 99 KADRIC Kenan BIH KK.Buk MK1 U50 3 9:39.65 9:39.65 +2:27.04

20 84 SHAUN Desira MLT MK1 U35 9 9:52.69 9:52.69 +2:40.08

21 103 SLIPIC Suad AKK.Duga MK1M U50+ 9 9:55.13 9:55.13 +2:42.52

22 78 KOSARAC Aleksandar MNE Kayaktiv MK1 U35 10 10:21.06 10:21.06 +3:08.45

23 86 HALILOVIC Benjamin SLO MK1 U35 11 10:25.19 10:25.19 +3:12.58

24 79 SIRACH Borg MLT MK1 U35 12 10:51.76 10:51.76 +3:39.15

82 RASIDOVIC Denis BIH KK.Buk MK1 U35 DNF

77 MALESKI Nikola MKD KK.Radika - Debar MK1 U35 DNS

81 MALESKI Vladimir MKD KK.Radika - Debar MK1 U35 DNS

87 BILJIC Sreten SRB KKMNK - Beograd MK1 U35 DNS

89 MILUTIN Lukic SRB KK.Drina MK1 U35 DNS

96 HERENADA Sanin BIH KK.Buk MK1 U50 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Women's Kayak Senior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:35

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 15:00CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 135 KNEZEVIC Jelena SRB KK.Drina 1 8:52.48 8:52.48 0.00

2 132 JANAKIEVSKA Despina MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 2 11:55.17 11:55.17 +3:02.69

3 133 RASPOPOVIC Ana MNE Kayaktiv 3 12:50.96 12:50.96 +3:58.48

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:50

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:45CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's Canoe - Junior

1 147 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MC1 U16 1 9:37.11 9:37.11 0.00

2 150 NOVAKOVIC Milos SRB KK.Cacak MC1 U16 2 12:09.22 12:09.22 +2:32.11

148 ALEKSOV Aleksandar MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles MC1 U16 DNS

151 LAZAROV Kristijan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles MC1 U18 DNS

Men's Canoe - Senior

1 156 PAPAZOV Robert MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles 1 9:15.68 9:15.68 0.00

152 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

153 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

155 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:50

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:44CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's C1 - U16

1 147 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 9:37.11 9:37.11

2 150 NOVAKOVIC Milos SRB KK.Cacak 12:09.22 12:09.22 +2:32.11

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Double Kid's Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:07

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:36CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's C2 - U14

1 111 DESPOTOVIC Viktor/MULUTINOVIC Pavle SRB KK.Drina 9:40.10 9:40.10

2 113 STANOJLOVIC David/MITROVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina 11:23.94 11:23.94 +1:43.84

3 112 CVETANOVIC Andrija/OBRADOVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina 13:00.93 13:00.93 +3:20.83

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Double Kid's Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:07

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:55CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 111 DESPOTOVIC Viktor/MULUTINOVIC Pavle SRB KK.Drina MC2 U14 1 9:40.10 9:40.10 0.00

2 113 STANOJLOVIC David/MITROVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina MC2 U14 2 11:23.94 11:23.94 +1:43.84

3 112 CVETANOVIC Andrija/OBRADOVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina MC2 U14 3 13:00.93 13:00.93 +3:20.83

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Canoe Double Senior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 13:10

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:46CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 160 LUKIC Mateja/DESPOTOVIC Lazar SRB KK.Drina MC2 U16 1 9:44.07 9:44.07 0.00

2 161 VELJANOVSKI Naum/COLIC Luka SRB KK.Drina MC2 U16 2 10:53.05 10:53.05 +1:08.98

162 DJURIC Bogdan/COLIC Veljko SRB KK.Drina MC2 U18 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Kayak Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 11:08

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:32CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's K1 - U16

1 66 KLEUT Ilija SRB KK.Cacak 7:42.11 7:42.11

2 67 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 7:51.45 7:51.45 +9.34

3 61 LUKIC Mateja SRB KK.Drina 7:53.20 7:53.20 +11.09

4 54 DGORESKI Simeon MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles 8:07.08 8:07.08 +24.97

5 59 MILUNOVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Cacak 8:10.70 8:10.70 +28.59

6 62 PAUNOVIC Pavle SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 8:15.14 8:15.14 +33.03

7 52 STANIMIROVIC Matija SRB KK.Cacak 8:27.55 8:27.55 +45.44

8 60 ARSOVSKI Andrej MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 8:38.06 8:38.06 +55.95

9 48 NESTOROVSKI Petar MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles 8:44.88 8:44.88 +1:02.77

10 65 VASILEV Matej MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 8:48.41 8:48.41 +1:06.30

11 51 COLIC Luka SRB KK.Drina 9:04.59 9:04.59 +1:22.48

12 63 VELJANOVSKI Naum SRB KK.Drina 9:04.61 9:04.61 +1:22.50

13 64 LAKOVIC Amin BIH KK.Buk 9:21.49 9:21.49 +1:39.38

14 58 KUNDEVSKI Leonardo MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 9:33.94 9:33.94 +1:51.83

15 49 TOPUZOSKI Bojan MKD Crn Drim - Struga 10:17.68 10:17.68 +2:35.57

Men's K1 - U18

1 75 LAZAROV Kristijan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 7:38.09 7:38.09

2 71 DJURIC Bogdan SRB KK.Drina 8:04.69 8:04.69 +26.60

3 73 MALIKOVSKI Alajdin MKD KK.Vila Zora - Veles 9:06.46 9:06.46 +1:28.37

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Women's Kayak Junior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:24

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:42CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Women's K1 - U16

1 128 DJURDJIC Sara SRB KK.Drina 8:39.24 8:39.24

2 126 RISTIC Masa SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 8:43.51 8:43.51 +4.27

3 125 PANOVSKA Marija MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles 10:13.95 10:13.95 +1:34.71

4 127 PRSES Anja BIH KK.Buk 11:21.40 11:21.40 +2:42.16

Women's K1 - U18

1 129 PLAZNIC Ksenija SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 8:54.78 8:54.78

2 124 JEREMIC Ivana SRB KK.Drina 9:16.06 9:16.06 +21.28

3 130 LISANIN Neda SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 9:30.71 9:30.71 +35.93

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Kayak Kid's Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 10:30

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:29CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's K1 - U10

1 4 PRIJIC Ahmed BIH AKK Duga - Zavidovici 10:05.69 10:05.69

2 11 VELKOVSKI Luka MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 10:18.27 10:18.27 +12.58

3 9 GJORGJIEVSKI Done MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 10:18.99 10:18.99 +13.30

4 7 APOSTOLOV Leon MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 11:59.42 11:59.42 +1:53.73

5 5 ANDONOV Jovan MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 14:31.41 14:31.41 +4:25.72

Men's K1 - U12

1 19 APOSTOLOV Andrej MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 8:58.95 8:58.95

2 21 DRASKACEV Dimitar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 9:32.86 9:32.86 +33.91

3 20 GRUJIC Luka SRB KK.Cacak 9:59.91 9:59.91 +1:00.96

4 12 KAROVIC Armin BIH KK.Buk 10:05.66 10:05.66 +1:06.71

5 18 DZELEBDZIC Ognjen SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 10:20.43 10:20.43 +1:21.48

6 17 HUSEINOVIC Daris BIH KK.Buk 10:23.91 10:23.91 +1:24.96

7 16 EFTIMOV David MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 10:42.51 10:42.51 +1:43.56

8 14 HRISTOV Stefan MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 11:18.73 11:18.73 +2:19.78

9 22 GECA Emir BIH KK.Buk 11:49.24 11:49.24 +2:50.29

Men's K1 - U14

1 24 DESPOTOVIC Viktor SRB KK.Drina 8:09.24 8:09.24

2 44 SMILEV Kristijan MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles 8:20.79 8:20.79 +11.55

3 41 OBRADOVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina 8:37.98 8:37.98 +28.74

4 36 CVETANOVIC Andrija SRB KK.Drina 8:49.61 8:49.61 +40.37

5 39 MISA Viktor MKD Crn Drim - Struga 8:52.51 8:52.51 +43.27

6 45 DESPOTOVIC Lazar SRB KK.Drina 9:11.81 9:11.81 +1:02.57

7 28 BONDZOV Angel MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 9:16.18 9:16.18 +1:06.94

8 27 MILUTINOVIC Pavle SRB KK.Drina 9:28.01 9:28.01 +1:18.77

9 25 BALIDEMAJ Kron KOS Klub Eger - Pristhina 9:32.24 9:32.24 +1:23.00

10 37 BESLIJA Samir BIH KK.Buk 9:35.71 9:35.71 +1:26.47

11 31 MITROVIC Aleksa SRB KK.Drina 9:49.18 9:49.18 +1:39.94

12 34 DIMITRIJEVSKI Filip MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 9:57.14 9:57.14 +1:47.90

13 42 BABOVIC Konstantin SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 10:03.98 10:03.98 +1:54.74

14 32 STANOJLOVIC David SRB KK.Drina 10:07.68 10:07.68 +1:58.44

15 26 DIMITROVSKI Andrej MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 10:56.03 10:56.03 +2:46.79

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Women's Kayak Kid's Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:12

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:39CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Women's K1 - U10

1 116 PAJIC Nadja SRB KK.Cacak 12:25.99 12:25.99

2 118 MILUTINOVIC Mina SRB KK.Drina 12:50.31 12:50.31 +24.32

3 117 GUGINOVA Mihaela MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 13:03.51 13:03.51 +37.52

4 114 ANDONOVA Jovana MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 13:10.07 13:10.07 +44.08

Women's K1 - U12

1 120 NACEVA Bojana MKD Kajak Klub Babuna - Veles 11:07.95 11:07.95

Women's K1 - U14

1 121 LUKIC Una SRB KK.Drina 8:44.64 8:44.64

2 123 STOJANOVIC Nevena SRB KK.Drina 9:24.38 9:24.38 +39.74

3 122 KOPULONIKOLOPULO Denai MKD KK.Gemidzii '903 - Veles 10:31.43 10:31.43 +1:46.79

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Men's Kayak Seniors & Masters Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 11:35

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:34CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

Men's K1 - U35

1 91 MARJANOVIC Marko SRB KSRN.Savska Oaza - Beograd 7:12.61 7:12.61

2 92 KLEUT Neven SRB KK.Cacak 7:35.39 7:35.39 +22.78

3 95 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 7:38.34 7:38.34 +25.73

4 90 SLONJSAK Josip CRO KK.Koncar - Zagreb 8:04.29 8:04.29 +51.68

5 94 KUKEC Damian CRO KK.Varteks 8:32.25 8:32.25 +1:19.64

6 83 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 8:35.69 8:35.69 +1:23.08

7 88 HUBAK Marijan SRB KK.Cacak 8:58.77 8:58.77 +1:46.16

8 93 TAHIROVIC Alen SRB KK.Zabrezje - Obrenovac 9:11.47 9:11.47 +1:58.86

9 84 SHAUN Desira MLT 9:52.69 9:52.69 +2:40.08

10 78 KOSARAC Aleksandar MNE Kayaktiv 10:21.06 10:21.06 +3:08.45

11 86 HALILOVIC Benjamin SLO 10:25.19 10:25.19 +3:12.58

12 79 SIRACH Borg MLT 10:51.76 10:51.76 +3:39.15

Men's K1 Masters - U50

1 100 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD KKK.Arka Borec - Veles 7:48.74 7:48.74

2 98 PRIJIC Nermin AKK.Duga 8:59.85 8:59.85 +1:11.11

3 99 KADRIC Kenan BIH KK.Buk 9:39.65 9:39.65 +1:50.91

Men's K1 Masters - U50 +

1 109 PETRIC Zeljko CRO KK.Jarun - Zagreb 7:45.03 7:45.03

2 108 ANGELOVSKI Trajko MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 8:10.38 8:10.38 +25.35

3 105 PETRIC Mladen CRO KK.Jarun - Zagreb 8:23.57 8:23.57 +38.54

4 106 KRSTIKJ Ivica MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 8:25.11 8:25.11 +40.08

5 102 DONOVSKI Pero MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 8:33.50 8:33.50 +48.47

6 104 MLADENOVSKI Ilija MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 8:38.54 8:38.54 +53.51

7 101 PETROVIC Radomir SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 8:40.94 8:40.94 +55.91

8 107 PLAZINIC Nenad SRB KRK. 25 Maj 1847 9:26.74 9:26.74 +1:41.71

9 103 SLIPIC Suad AKK.Duga 9:55.13 9:55.13 +2:10.10

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



WWC Balkan Club Championships - 2023

Women's Kayak Senior Classic Race

River Vardar

Start Time: 12:35

FRI 18 AUG 2023 City of Veles

Wildwater Canoeing Republic of Macedonia

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 18 AUG 2023 14:43CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Time
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 135 KNEZEVIC Jelena SRB KK.Drina 8:52.48 8:52.48

2 132 JANAKIEVSKA Despina MKD KKK.Ilinden '90 - Skopje 11:55.17 11:55.17 +3:02.69

3 133 RASPOPOVIC Ana MNE Kayaktiv 12:50.96 12:50.96 +3:58.48

Chief Judge

____________________
SPASIKJ Jovan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


